
GLOVES - “cold resistant”

 Excellent gloves to work in cold treatment plants, with
coolants and as well as for handling dry ice and similar
applications.

 Offers protection against the danger when working
with ultra low temperatures down to -140°C.

catalogue
number

080.12.001
080.12.002
080.12.003
080.12.004

pack
quantity
1 pair
1 pair
1 pair
1 pair

glove
size

Small
Medium
Large

X-Large

glove
length

310 mm
310 mm
310 mm
310 mm

GLOVES - “chemical resistant”

Made from polychloroprene which is resistant to
many chemical substances such as acids, bases and organic
oils and fats as well as bacteriological contamination.

 Anatomical shape with good gropeability with cotton
flocked.

 These gloves have safety category 3 and can be
used in laboratories, trade and industry.

GLOVES - “cotton”

 Made from l ightweight 100% cotton knit.

 Can be worn alone or pair and suitable for both men
and women.

 Provides a comfortable and soft usage and fits either
hand.

GLOVES - “heat resistant”

 Made from soft, pliant terry cotton which is machine
washable.

Provides excellent heat protection up to 250°C aduring
autoclaving and furnacing processes.

catalogue
number

080.13.001

pack
quantity
1 pair

glove
size

universal

 Even after working with
extreme temperatures they
still stay flexible.

catalogue
number

080.10.001

pack
quantity
1 pair

glove
size

universal

 Very flexible and easy to
wear and offers comfort in
applications.

catalogue
number

080.11.001

pack
quantity
1 pair

glove
size

universal


