GLOVES - "cold resistant"

- ➤ Excellent gloves to work in cold treatment plants, with coolants and as well as for handling dry ice and similar applications.
- ➤ Offers protection against the danger when working with ultra low temperatures down to -140°C.
- ➤ Even after working with extreme temperatures they still stay flexible.

catalogue	glove	pack
number	size	quantity
080.10.001	universal	1 pair



GLOVES - "chemical resistant"

- Made from polychloroprene which is resistant to many chemical substances such as acids, bases and organic oils and fats as well as bacteriological contamination.
- > Anatomical shape with good gropeability with cotton flocked.
- ➤ These gloves have safety category 3 and can be used in laboratories, trade and industry.

catalogue number	glove size	glove length	pack quantity
080.12.001	Small	310 mm	1 pair
080.12.002	Medium	310 mm	1 pair
080.12.003	Large	310 mm	1 pair
080.12.004	X-Large	310 mm	1 pair



GLOVES - "cotton"

- Made from lightweight 100% cotton knit.
- > Can be worn alone or pair and suitable for both men and women.
- > Provides a comfortable and soft usage and fits either hand.

catalogue	glove	pack
number	size	quantity
080.13.001	universal	1 pair



GLOVES - "heat resistant"

- ➤ Made from soft, pliant terry cotton which is machine washable.
- ➤ Provides excellent heat protection up to 250°C aduring autoclaving and furnacing processes.
- ➤ Very flexible and easy to wear and offers comfort in applications.

catalogue	glove	pack
number	size	quantity
080.11.001		1 pair

